
www.kerikerihigh.ac.nz 

Fees in New Zealand Dollars 

2026 

Tuition Fee: (includes subject option fees for Outdoor Education, Music Tuition, Hospitality, 
Photography and Technology) 

1 Term $5,000 $5,500 

2 Terms (1 Semester) $9,000 $9,500 

3 Terms $13,000 $13,500 

4 Terms (1 Year) $17,000 $17,500 

General Administration Fee $1,350 $1,350 

Homestay per week (*) $340 $355 

Homestay Placement/Designated Caregiver Fee $400 $400 

Special Dietary Requirements per week (please 
note we cannot cater for vegans)  

 $40  $40 

Uniform & Stationery (approximately) $325 $325 

Optional Academic Plus Programs: 

Sailing Academy – 1 term (minimum sign up is 2 terms) $2,000 $2,000 

Academic Plus Surfing – 1 Term $1,500 $1,500 

Academic Plus Equestrian – 1 Term $1,500 $1,500 

Pocket Money (suggestion per week) 
$115 to 

$130 
$115 to 

$130 

*Homestay charges or refunds of less than seven
days will not be charged or refunded

All fees take effect from 1st January each year

2027

http://www.kkhsinternational.ac.nz/


What is included in the Tuition Fee? 

• Auckland International Airport “meet and greet” (assistance to check in to their
domestic flight to Kerikeri)

• Kerikeri Airport pick up (by Homestay Manager & Host Family)

• NZ SIM Card and $30 top up voucher

• 3-day Orientation Programme including a Pōwhiri (Māori welcome)

• All subject option fees (for subjects such as Outdoor Education, Music Tuition,
Hospitality, Photography and Technology)

• A visit to Waitangi Treaty Grounds (culturally & historically significant-  this site is
where New Zealand's founding document, Te Tiriti o Waitangi / The Treaty of
Waitangi was signed in 1840)

• End of Year Programme during national school exams in November

• Graduation certificate, formal school report and con-validation assistance
(Including an Apostille where required)

15% of the total tuition fee is commission paid to agents. 

2026 Term dates 
Term 1 Monday 2 February – Thursday 2 April 
Term 2 Monday 20 April – Friday 3 July 
Term 3 Monday 20 July – Friday 25 September 
Term 4 Monday 12 October – Friday 27 November 

2027 Term dates 
Term 1 Monday 1 February – Friday 9 April 
Term 2 Tuesday 27 April – Friday 2 July 
Term 3 Monday 19 July – Friday 24 September 
Term 4 Monday 11 October – Friday 26 November 
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